
MHSIA Treasurer I S Rerort 
5/ 6/94 'Ihrrugh 7/28/94 

MHSIA-MHSIA O1ecking 
7/27/94 

catego:ry Description 

llicx:MEjEXPENSE 
INCX:::ME 

Credit Cbnf~ 
Credit Oles 
Credit Exhibitors 
Credit Interest 
Credit llmcheon 
Credit MISHUIS 

'lUI'AL llicx:ME 

EXPENSES 
Debit Boa:!::d I.llncheon 
Debit Conf~ 
Debit Mailirg 
Debit Miscellaneous 
Debit Newsletter 
Debit Printing 
Expenses - Other 

'lUI'AL EXPENSES 

'!OrAL INro1E/EXPENSE 

BEGINNING BALANCE 

TOTAL INCOME/EXPENSE 

ENDING BALANCE 

Respectfully submitted, 

!~r~ 

5/ 6/94-
7/28/94 

2,410.00 
255.00 
250.00 
198.85 
31.50 
35.00 

3,180.35 

127.46 
442.19 
31.90 

137.43 
140.61 
89.84 

0.00 

969.43 

2,210.92 

$45,381.17 

$ 2,210.92 

$47592.09 
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