## MHSLA-MHSLA Checking 7/27/94

Category Description	5/ 6/94 <b>-</b> 7/28/94
INCOME/EXPENSE INCOME	2 410 00
Credit Conference Credit Dues	2,410.00 255.00
Credit Exhibitors	250.00
Credit Interest	198.85
Credit Luncheon	31.50
Credit MISHULS	35.00
TOTAL INCOME	3,180.35
EXPENSES	
Debit Board Luncheon	127.46
Debit Conference Debit Mailing	442.19 31.90
Debit Miscellaneous	137.43
Debit Newsletter	140.61
Debit Printing	89.84
Expenses - Other	0.00
TOTAL EXPENSES	969.43
TOTAL INCOME/EXPENSE	2,210.92
BEGINNING BALANCE	\$45,381.17
TOTAL INCOME/EXPENSE	\$ 2,210.92
ENDING BALANCE	\$47592.09

Respectfully submitted,

Perry Mon